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COMPLIANCE Made for Decisive Moments

LIGHTWEIGHT EVACUATION CHAIR

SKID-OK

FEATURES

Compact design facilitates evacuation in
narrower staircases

[l Reinforced tracks offer increased control and
smooth movement going down stairs

Il Ergonomic extendable handle improves grip
during stairway descent

[l Patient armrests offer patients the perception
of better safety

[l Rear wheels @15 cm reduce friction and make
it easier to move patients across a flat surface

Pivoting front wheels (@10 cm) with brake

[l Adjustable headrest is fitted with head restraint
strap

[l Adjustable reinforced seat in PVC confers
better comfort and is easy to wash

I Footrest provides greater stability and
improves patient’s blood circulation.

Model SKID-OK
Frame colour
Code SK20003E

SKID-OK is a stair chair designed to evacuate people with mobility limitations during an emergency, when lifts are
unavailable or out of service. Complying with the EU Medical Device Regulation (MDR), this chair provides a smooth,
quick and safe evacuation for both the patient and the operator.

Skid-OK is lighter than Pro Skid-E and SKID-E (just 10 kg) and more compact when folded (only 17,5 cm!).
Clear graphic instructions are available on the back of the headrest.
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https://www.spencer.it/en/emergency-rescue-equipment/evacuation-chairs/skid-ok
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Product datasheet SKID-OK - Code SK20003E
Registration number 349445 | CND Classification V0899

TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Width

Height with extracted backrest
Height with retracted backrest
Size when folded

Size when in use

Weight

Load capacity

Front wheels

Rear wheels

Materials

ACCESSORIES

RIST136A

SK14001B
SK21004E
SK13018B

RIST136A SK14001B

2 polypropylene 50 mm black restraint belts
with plastic buckle [INCLUDED]

Skid-OK wall mounting bracket
Skid-OK carry bag

Ankles restraint belts

SK21004E SK13018B
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90 cm

52 cm

154 cm

104 cm
90x17,5x104 cm
90x52x154 cm
10 kg

250 kg

@10 cm
@15¢cm

Al, PVC, PP, PU



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2FE8HCt1blo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2FE8HCt1blo

