









LIGHTWEIGHT EVACUATION CHAIR

SKID-OK

FEATURES

- Compact design facilitates evacuation in narrower staircases
- Reinforced tracks offer increased control and smooth movement going down stairs
- **Ergonomic extendable handle** improves grip during stairway descent
- Patient armrests offer patients the perception of better safety
- Rear wheels Ø15 cm reduce friction and make it easier to move patients across a flat surface
- Pivoting front wheels (Ø10 cm) with brake
- Adjustable headrest is fitted with head restraint strap
- Adjustable reinforced seat in PVC confers better comfort and is easy to wash
- Footrest provides greater stability and improves patient's blood circulation.

Model	SKID-OK
Frame colour	
Code	SK20003E



SKID-OK is a stair chair designed to evacuate people with mobility limitations during an emergency, when lifts are unavailable or out of service. Complying with the EU Medical Device Regulation (MDR), this chair provides a smooth, quick and safe evacuation for both the patient and the operator.

Skid-OK is lighter than Pro Skid-E and SKID-E (just 10 kg) and more compact when folded (only 17,5 cm!). Clear graphic instructions are available on the back of the headrest.











Easy to



TECHNICAL DATA

Length	90 cm
Width	52 cm
Height with extracted backrest	154 cm
Height with retracted backrest	104 cm
Size when folded	90x17,5x104 cm
Size when in use	90x52x154 cm
Weight	10 kg
Load capacity	250 kg
Front wheels	Ø 10 cm
Rear wheels	Ø 15 cm
Materials	Al, PVC, PP, PU

ACCESSORIES

RIST136A	2 polypropylene 50 mm black restraint belts with plastic buckle [INCLUDED]
SK14001B	Skid-OK wall mounting bracket
SK21004E	Skid-OK carry bag
SK13018B	Ankles restraint belts











RIST136A

SK14001B

SK21004E

SK13018B

